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Last Name First Name Affiliation Email Address 

Bear Bryan City of Hugo bbear@ci.hugo.mn.us 

Burfeind Ryan City of Cottage Grove   rburfeind@cottagegrovemn.gov  

Collin-Pilarski Jessica Washington County   jessica.collin-pilarski@co.washington.mn.us 

Christopherson Pat White Bear Township pat.christopherson@whitebeartownship.org 

DeSmet Bryan White Bear Lake Conservation District bdesmet@wblcd.org 

Elhassan Ali Metropolitan Council ali.elhassan@metc.state.mn.us 

Emerson Jo City of White Bear Lake wjwe@aol.com 

Freitag John Minnesota Department of Health john.freitag@state.mn.us 

Grochala Mike City of Lino Lakes michael.grochala@ci.lino-lakes.mn.us 

Hirman Travis   Minnesota Department of Agriculture travis.hirman@state.mn.us 

Maloney Mark City of Shoreview mmaloney@shoreviewmn.gov 

Markoe Jim White Bear Lake Homeowners Association manitouisland@comcast.net 

McNeely Greg White Bear Lake Restoration Association earfour@gmail.com 

Miller Dan   Project Manager, MN DNR dan.w.miller@state.mn.us 

Postler Dennis City of Columbus dennis.postler@tkda.com 

Renner Roger E.H. Renner and Sons rerenner@ehrenner.com 

Riggs Jay Washington County Conservation District jriggs@mnwcd.org 

Rupnow Alan Ramsey County alan.rupnow@co.ramsey.mn.us 

Seaman Kristin City of Woodbury kristin.seaman@woodburymn.gov 

Stark Jim Legislative Water Commission jim.stark@lcc.leg.mn 

Versolato Jean-Marc Bailey Nurseries jean.marc.versolato@baileynursery.com 

Weinandt Marcie Rice Creek Watershed District mweinandt@ricecreek.org 
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